
 
Owner: Bid No.: 2024-23-01-09
Project: Date: 10/31/24 @ 2:00 p.m.

Bid Bond 
Attached Bid Amount

$2,211,005.10*

$2,991,000.00 Received 10/31/24 at 1:13 p.m. by KB

$4,879,325.00 Received 10/31/24 at 1:26 p.m. by KB

$3,730,000.00 Received 10/31/24 at 1:28 p.m. by KB

$7,660,090.00 Received 10/31/24 at 1:39 p.m. by KB

$3,633,132.00 Received 10/31/24 at 1:51 p.m. by KB

BID OPENING FORM

City of Mansfield
2024-23-01-09  Walnut Creek Linear Park Trail 3B Improvements

A&C Construction, Inc.

Name of Bidder Bid Type Comments
Humphrey & Morton Construction Company Received 10/31/24 at 12:37 p.m. by KS
P.O. Box 8057
Fort Worth, TX 76124

1400 Irving Blvd. Ste. 201

Ed Bell Construction Company
P.O. Box 540787

Irving, TX 75061

Dallas, TX 75354
Klutz Construction
P.O. Box 185
Kennedale, TX 76060
IBCTX
507 Main Street Suite B

3653 Greathouse Rd
Waxahachie, TX 75167

Ken-do Contracting LP
Lake Dallas, TX 75065

Yes

No

Yes

No

Yes

No

No

YesYes

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

No


	Sheet1

